
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

76 

68 

74 

127 

51 

36A 

1 

59 

36 

34 

Name 

Bruce Hamilton 

Pearce Raeder 

Steve Grundahl 

Daniel Ariens II 

Tomas Lopez-Rocha 

Benjamin Ficht 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Dan Rhodes 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:26.329 

2:27.287 

2:30.085 

2:41.758 

2:52.814 

3:07.235 

3:08.481 

3:23.700 

3:29.571 

3:30.106 

2nd Best 

2:28.935 

2:27.326 

2:33.709 

2:42.525 

2:54.134 

3:27.810 

3:20.745 

3:25.822 

3:44.065 

Year 

1970 

1971 

1970 

1977 

1977 

1973 

1970 

1969 

1977 

1977 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT 36 

Lotus 69b 

Chevron B-17 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle FF 

Crossle 25F 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT29 

Lola T440 

TIGA FF 

Color 

Orange 

Maroon 

Yellow/White 

White/Yellow/Orange 

Red 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/Black/White 

White 

Hometown 

Monkton MD 

River Forest IL 

Blue Mounds WI 

Los Angeles CA 

Guadalajara MEX 

Downers Grove IL 

Weston CT 

Cushing ME 

Chicago IL 

Greenville WI 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:50:21 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2025 08:50 


